
Member’s signature 會員簽名︰ Date 日期︰

Please read our Notice relating to the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance (http://www.hkjc.com/english/corporate/corp_privacy.asp) which restricts our use of this data. 
在向本會提供本表格內的個人資料之前，請先細閱有關個人資料 (私隱) 條例的通告( http://www.hkjc.com/chinese/corporate/corp_privacy.asp)，當中已述明限制本會使用有關資料的規定。

Beijing Hong Kong Jockey Club Clubhouse
Mooncake & Hamper Order Form    
北京香港馬會會所中秋月餅及禮物籃訂購表格

ITEM 
項目

PRICE  
價格

QUANTITY  
數量

AMOUNT  
應付金額 

Jockey Club “Classic” (6 pieces)「中秋傳統廣式」月餅禮盒 (6個裝)

RMB 198 RMB

•   White Lotus Paste Mooncake with Egg Yolk (1 piece)
    廣式蛋黃白蓮蓉月餅 (1個)
•   Walnut & Caramel Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式焦糖核桃月餅 (1個)
•   Egg Custard Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式流芯奶黃月餅 (1個)

•  Red Bean Paste & Chestnut Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式豆沙板栗月餅 (1個)
•  Durian & Mango Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式榴槤芒果月餅 (1個)
•  Longan & Wolfberry with Red Date Paste Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式桂圓枸杞棗泥月餅 (1個)

Jockey Club “Noble” (6 pieces)「中秋傳統酥皮」月餅禮盒 (6個裝)

RMB 198 RMB
•  Green Bean Paste Mooncake with Egg Yolk (2 pieces) 香滑晶沙酥 (2個)
•  Pine Nut Mooncake (2 pieces) 粒粒松仁酥 (2個) 
•  Purple Potato Mooncake with Cashew Nut (2 pieces) 紫薯腰果酥月餅 (2個)
Jockey Club “Selection” (8 pieces)「中秋精選酥皮」月餅禮盒 (8個裝)

RMB 298 RMB•  Meat Floss Mooncake with Egg Yolk (4 pieces) 肉鬆蛋黃酥月餅 (4個)
•  Ham & Abalone Mooncake (4 pieces) 金華火腿鮑魚酥月餅 (4個)
Jockey Club “Royal” (10 pieces)「中秋尊御」月餅禮盒 (10個裝)

   

RMB 328 RMB

•  White Lotus Paste Mooncake with Egg Yolk (1 piece)
   廣式蛋黃白蓮蓉月餅 (1個) 
•  Walnut & Caramel Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式焦糖核桃月餅 (1個)
•  Red Bean Paste & Chestnut Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式豆沙板栗月餅 (1個)
•  Egg Custard Mooncake (1 piece)
   廣式流芯奶黃月餅 (1個)

•  Durian & Mango Mooncake (1 piece)
    廣式榴槤芒果月餅 (1個)
•  Green Bean Paste Mooncake with Egg Yolk (1 piece)
   香滑晶沙酥 (1個)
•  Purple Potato Mooncake with Cashew Nut (2 pieces)
    紫薯腰果酥月餅 (2個)
•  Pine Nut Mooncake (2 pieces)
    粒粒松仁酥 (2個)

“Joy Reunion” Hamper「團圓美滿」中秋禮物籃 RMB 1,388 RMB
“Bliss Blossom” Hamper「花好月圓」 中秋禮物籃 RMB 2,388 RMB
“Golden Legend” Hamper「月滿乾坤」 中秋禮物籃 RMB 3,988     RMB

*EARLY BIRD OFFER (15 JULY to 31 AUGUST 2018) 早購優惠 (2018年7月15日至8月31日)
Quantity per order (Boxes) 訂購數量 (盒) 49 - 99 100 - 299 300+
Discount 折扣 17% off 八三折 21% off 七九折 26% off 七四折 
Jockey Club “Classic”「中秋傳統廣式」月餅禮盒 RMB 164 RMB 156 RMB 147
Jockey Club “Noble”「中秋傳統酥皮」月餅禮盒 RMB 164 RMB 156 RMB 147
Quantity per order (Boxes) 訂購數量 (盒) 20 - 99 100 - 299 300+
Discount 折扣 17% off 八三折 21% off 七九折 26% off 七四折
Jockey Club “Selection”「中秋精選酥皮」月餅禮盒 RMB 247 RMB 235 RMB 221
Jockey Club “Royal”「中秋尊御」月餅禮盒 RMB 272 RMB 259 RMB 243

DELIVERY SERVICE 送貨服務

Delivery period : 25 July to 17 September 2018 
Delivery charge: Mooncake: 1 – 49 boxes: RMB15 per box
                                               50 boxes and above: Free delivery to  
                                              one location in Beijing city area                     
                                Hamper: Free delivery in Beijing city area 
Tel. no. 電話 : (86 10) 5911 - 8888 ext. 8868 
Recipient’s name (with initials) 收貨人姓名 :  
Preferred delivery date 送貨日期 :  
Delivery address 送貨地址 : 

送貨日期 : 2018年7月25日至9月17日
送貨費用 :  月餅     : 1 – 49盒 : 每盒人民幣15元 
                                   50盒或以上 : 免費送貨至一個於北京市市區內的地址 
                  禮物籃 : 北京市市區內免費送貨 

Fax no. 傳真 : (86 10) 5911 - 8899 
Recipient’s contact no. 收貨人聯絡電話 :  
Preferred delivery time 送貨時間 : 

COLLECTION AND FAX INFORMATION 提貨及傳真資料

Collection period: 25 July to 24 September 2018
Collection venue: Lobby Shop, 1/F, Beijing Hong Kong Jockey Club Clubhouse
Collection time: Daily from 10am to 8:45pm
Tel. no.電話：(86 10) 5911 - 8888 ext. 8868
Preferred collection date 提貨日期：

提貨時段：2018年7月25日至9月24日
提貨地點：北京香港馬會會所大堂禮品店
提貨時間：每日上午10時至晚上8時45分
Fax no. 傳真：(86 10) 5911 - 8899

DELIVERY IN BEIJING CITY AREA ONLY 只限於北京市市區內送貨

For office use 本會專用
Order Received Date 接受訂單日期
Ref. no. 參考編號

Member’s Name (with initials) 會員姓名： Membership No.會員編號：
Contact no. 聯絡電話： Fax no. 傳真號碼：
Email 電郵： Credit card no. 信用卡號：
Card-issuing bank 發卡銀行： Card expiry date 信用卡有效期：

Delivery charge 送貨費用   RMB
*Discount offer 折扣優惠   RMB

Total amount 應付總額   RMB

CONDITIONS  條款
I agree that my credit card account will be debited the total sum of the order placed. 本人同意將上述應付總額記入本人的信用卡帳戶內。 
Please allow three working days for your order to be processed. For bulk purchases, the Club reserves the right to extend the working days required to process your order.
本會約需三個工作日處理訂單。凡大量訂購，本會將保留需要額外工作日處理訂單的權利。
Please bring your Membership card with your order form when picking up orders. Your representative should present a copy of your Membership card and order form upon 
collection.
領取月餅及禮物籃時，請出示閣下的會員證和訂購表格。如閣下擬委派代表領取，請代表須出示閣下的會員證副本和訂購表格。


